
According to Regulation 65/2014EC

Brand name

Warenzeichen

Type / Model

Typ / Modell

Number of heat sources

Anzahl der Heizquellen

Energy efficiency Index

Energieeffizienzindex

Energy Efficiency Class (D to A+++)

Energieeffizienzklasse (D to A+++)

Number of cavities

Anzahl Backröhren

Usable volume of cavity Rate 

Nutzvolumen der Backröhre Wert 

Energy consumption per cycle > bottom heat only Rate / Unit

Energieverbrauch per Zyklus > nur Unterhitze Wert / Einheit

Energy consumption per cycle > bottom- and upper heat Rate / Unit

Energieverbrauch per Zyklus > Unter- und Oberhitze Wert / Einheit

Energy cons. per cycle bottom/under heat + air convection Rate / Unit

Energieverbr. per Zyklus Unter-/Oberhitze + Heissluft Wert / Einheit

--

0,75

DIGI 8 BLACK STEEL

kWh

1

A

L

kWh

kWh

NEG-Novex Großhandelsgesellschaft für Elektro- und Haustechnik GmbH, Chenover Str. 5, D-67117 Limburgerhof

4
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EEI 
cavity

1

1

1

1

66

90.4

0,86
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